4.11.2019 . MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Model No.DRT50 CORDLESS TRIMMER

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html 1/4



4.11.2019r.

Model No.DRT50 CORDLESS TRIMMER

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Homep
ApTtuxkyn Ha OnucaHue CvmAaHa|KonunyecTtBOo|NewOld|{[Tponaxb6alllokynkal|3abenexeka
4yacTTa
001 853N00-1 DRT50 NAME PLATE 1
002 643874-2 TERMINAL 1
BUHT
003 266326-2 CAMOHABWBEH 4
4x18
004 853N19-0 DRT50 SERIAL NO. LABEL 1
005 183G76-5  |HOUSING SET 1
c10 263005-3 WUeT FTYMEH 6 2
D10 INC. 9
006 620720-6 CONTROLLER A 1
007 632K92-3 SWITGH UNIT 1
_ SWITCH PLATE
008 144662-5 GOMPLETE 1
009 183G76-5  |HOUSING SET 1
c10 263005-3 WNeT FYMEH 6 2
D10 INC. 5
010 629280-5 STATOR 1
_ NNATEP CAYMEH
011 210017-7 507DDW 1
012 2531861 ;'”OCKA”-'A"‘BA 1
013 519449-8 ROTOR ASSY 1
D10 INC. 11,12,15
014 620721-4 LED CIRCUIT 1
015 210301-0 NATEP 1
_ BBJIHUCTA
016 253906-3 LATB A 26 1
BUHT
017 266326-2 CAMOHABWBEH 4
4x18
_ OUTER HOUSING
018 144661-7 COMPLETE 1
019 452468-0 PUSH BUTTON 1
_ MTPYXWHA
020 233127-3 NPUTUCKALLA 7 1
021 2564371 WNoT 4 1
022 763636-3 LLAHT A 6MM new 1
023 763615-1 COLLET NUT 1
024 265792-0 THUMB SCREW M5X35 1
025 941151-9 EHOCKA”-'A"‘BA 1
BUHT C
026 265763-7 MOONOPULUUPAHA 1
P E 3B A M6x25 3709
_ [TPYXWUHHA
027 942151-2 WAMBA 6 1 *
027-1 253428-3 SPRING WASHER 6 0 1
A TRIMMER BASE
028 142403-3 SOMPLETG 1
029 941151-9 E”OCKA”—'AV‘BA 1
030 227262-7 SPUR GEAR 16 1
031 941101-4 QHOCKA'-“A"‘BA 1
KOHTPATAMKA
032 252103-8 WWECTOTPAMHA 1
M5-8
033 454842-8 BASE PROTECTOR 1
BUHT CBbC
034 912112-6 CKPUTATITABA 4
M4x10
035 346392-6 CAM PLATE 1
036 163524-8 LOCK LEVER COMPLETE 1
037 424396-9 RUBBER CAP 1
038 196612-6 TRIMMER BASE SET 1
D10 INC. 24-37
B STRAIGHT GUIDE
AO1 122965-7 ASSEMBLY 1
_ KPUJTUATA
c10 252649-4 T AWKA M6 3709-3710 1
BONT C
KBAOPATHA
C20 266339-3 FrMTABA 3A 1
KATTAUYKATA 3709-
3710

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html

Print Date 4/11/2019

2/4



4.11.2019r.

Model No.DRT50 CORDLESS TRIMMER

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Homep
ApTtuxkyn Ha OnucaHue CvmAaHa|KonunuyecTtBOo|NewOld|{[Tponax6alllokynkal|3abenexka
yacTTa
C30 346382-9 GUIDE PLATE 1
A02 195559-1 DUST NOZZLE SET 1
C10 265774-2 THUMB SCREW M4X19 1
A03 343577-5 BOOAY 10 1
A04 763618-5 LAHT A 8MM 1
A05 781011-1 KJTHOY 22 1
A06 781039-9 KoY 13 1
_ CONNECTOR PLASTIC
AO07A 821552-6 CASE (TYPE4) 1
C10 453974-8 LATCH 4
A07B 831327-5 TOOL BAG 1
A07C 831327-5 TOOL BAG 1
_ CONNECTOR PLASTIC
A07D 821552-6 CASE (TYPE4) 1
C10 453974-8 LATCH 4
AO7E 831327-5 TOOL BAG 1
AOQ7F 831327-5 TOOL BAG 1
_ DRT50ZJX5 INDICATION
AO8A 813K37-2 LABEL 1
_ DRT50RTJX2 INDICATION
A08D 813K57-6 LABEL 1
_ DRT50ZJX5 PLASTIC
A09A 813K38-0 CASE LABEL 2
_ DRT50RTJX2 PLASTIC
A09D 813K58-4 CASE LABEL 2
A10A 8372471 TRAY 1
A10D 837247-1 TRAY 1
BOOAY 3A
All 122703-7 PE3AYKA K-KT 1
3709-3710
_ -BUHT C
c10 25147116 INOCKA FNABA !
BMUHT CbC
C20 265135-6 CKPUTATNABA 1
M4x10
BUHT C
C30 265763-7 MOOVNOPULUPAHA 1
P E 365 A M6x25 3709
BUHT C
C40 265764-5 MOOVNWOPULUPAHA 1
PE 36 A M6 3709-3710
_ HACOYBAL
50 S817788-8 | N3, Py A Y 3709-3710 !
C60 324378-0 POJTKA 11 1
C70 341136-9 UWMAKA 1
c80 941151-9 EHOCKAL”AMBA 1
MOTANALWA CE
Al2 195563-0 OCHOBA 3A 1
RT0700C
D10 COMBO-PARTS
_ OCHOBA 3A
A13 1955614 RT0700C 1 *
D10 COMBO-PARTS *
A13-1 198985-3 TILT BASE SET < 1 *
A13-2 198987-9 TILT BASE SET < 1
Al14 153489-2 K-T YENKOCTMW 36 1
A15 195564-8 GUIDE HOLDER SET 1
_ KPUNMYATA
Xy 252649-4 | F A 1K A M6 3709-3710 !
C20 256850-3 ROD 8 2
BONT C
KBAOPATHA
C30 266339-3 [JTABA 3A 1
KATMAYKATA 3709-
3710
A16 194733-8 DUST NOZZLE SET 1
_ YONOBTHUTEINEH
C10 213022-3 MTPBCTEH3 2
C20 265774-2 THUMB SCREW M4X19 1
A17 344364-5 BOOAUY 16 1
A18C 195562-2 OFFSET BASE SET 1
D10 COMBO-PARTS
A18E 195562-2 OFFSET BASE SET 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html

Print Date 4/11/2019

3/4



4.11.2019r.

Model No.DRT50 CORDLESS TRIMMER

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

ApTtuxkyn HOHMaep OnucaHue CvmAaHa|KonunyecTtBOo|NewOld|{[Tponaxb6alllokynkal|3abenexeka
yacTTa
D10 COMBO-PARTS
A18F 195562-2 OFFSET BASE SET 1
D10 COMBO-PARTS
A19A D-30209 S?AUTER BIT 3PCS/SET 1
A20D ssoi28-8 | AT ERAA 2
A20E 450128-8 &Q%EEM A 2
A20F 450128-8 Eﬁ E E |_F<) nAa 2
A21D **¥¥DC18RC |DC18RC FAST CHARGER 1
A21E **x*xDC18RC |DC18RC FAST CHARGER 1
A21F **%¥DC18RC |DC18RC FAST CHARGER 1
A22D 197280-8 BATTERY BL1850B SET 2 *
A22E 197280-8 BATTERY BL1850B SET 2 *
A22F 197600-6 BATTERY BL1830B SET 2 *
A22-1D 197280-8 BATTERY BL1850B SET (¢] 2
A22-1E 197280-8 BATTERY BL1850B SET (¢] 2
A22-1F 197600-6 BATTERY BL1830B SET (¢] 2

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html

Print Date 4/11/2019

4/4



